Construction:
• Indoor Model:  Injection molded 5VA flame
  retardant, high-impact resistant
  thermoplastic housing with plastic lens
• Outdoor ‘WP’ Model:  Die-cast aluminum,
  sealed and gasketed with glass lens
Warranty:
• 5 year limited warranty on housing and

REH_LED_v1.3
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide:
Series # of Heads
1
1 Lamp Head
2
2 Lamp Heads
-
-REH
Schematic:
example: REH 2 LV-WP HL
REH
LED Remote
Lamp Head
LV
3.6V, 6V, 9.6V or 12V
Voltage Options
Blank
None
WP
Weather-Proof
(Outdoor)
SD
Self Diagnostic (1)
HL
High Lumen (2)
LV
(1) For use with fixtures with self diagnostics option
(2) 12-LED heads (1.5W per head)
Notes
6”
4-1/4”
6” 4-1/4”
4-1/4”
REH 2 LV REH 1 LV REH 1 LV-WPREH 2 LV-WP
0.2 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.8 1 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.4 0.2 0.2
0.3 0.5 0.7 0.8 0.9 0.8 0.9 1 1.1 1.4 1.1 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.2
0.4 0.7 1 1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.3 1.4 1.1 0.9 0.9 0.7 0.5 0.2
0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1 1.2 1.2 1 1.1 1.1 1 1.1 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.2
0.5 0.7 0.8 0.8 1 1.1 0.8 0.8 1 0.9 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.2
0.4 0.5 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.5 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.2
1’
2’